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TiefenmaB/ depth X (mm)

Bezeichnung/ with
OTC-Klappe/ OTC operating window
Schutzk. Steckdose/domestic socket
CEE 16A 3p

CEE 16A 4p

CEE 16A 5p

CEE 32A 3p/4p

CEE 32A 5p

CEE 63A 3p/4p/5p

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page 2 /2

P44

180
162
200
204
207
211
213
229

P67
180
205
200
202
205
213
214
231

Date: 29.02.2024

e oIl OBLI
Jazaall 301
gl ¢ ol
$ouall d4aS
cazall sl 8yl
Jekll

2l

¢ Laiydl

a8l

ool



